
 
APR AND YTR MASTER SCHEDULE  2025 - 2034

Last APR Last USM 
Report Sent

Next USM 
Report Due

2016‐2017 2017 2025
2017‐2018 2018 2025
This will be the first APR  -  * see footnote

2017-2018 2018 2025

Last APR Last USM 
Report Sent

Next USM 
Report Due

2019   - -
2017‐2018 2018 2026

This will be the first APR  -  * see footnote

This will be the first APR  - 2026

2014‐2015 2015 2026

Last APR Last USM 
Report Sent

Next USM 
Report Due

2016‐2017 2017 2026

2018‐2019 2019 2026
2018‐2019 2019 2026
2018‐2019 2019 2026

2018‐2019 2019 2026
2020  -  -

Last APR Last USM 
Report Sent

Next USM 
Report Due

2018 2019 2027

2019-2019 2019 2027
2019-2019 2019 2027
This will be the first APR  -  * see footnote

2018-2019 2019 2026

YTR

NO YTRs 

2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022

CBEE (Grad.)
CSEE (Grad-includes Cyber MPS/JD and Maryland Carey Law)
MENG (Grad.)

CNMS
CHEM  (DPS)
BS in Chemistry (Accred. American Chemical Society) in 2026

YTR
CAHSS
GLOBE

TESOL & MAE (DPS)
LLC

SAPH
ECON

OTHER
INDS

APR

ASIA
MLLI
MPS Industrial/Organizational Psychology (@USG) (DPS)

CAHSS

2026-2026

CAHSS
PSYC-Applied Behavior Analysis Track in MA in Human Services Psychology (Accred. ABAI 2025)
HIST

COEIT

EDHS

COEIT
MPS in Data Science (MC & USG) [Includes PBC in Data Science] (DPS)

CNMS
Translational Life Sciences Technology (@USG)

Other
AGNG (Erickson)

APR

CAHSS

PSYC/LAPT (formerly ISD) (DPS)

2025-2025

2025-2026

IS (DPS)
YTR

APR

CAHSS
THTR 
GEOG (DPS)
MPS Community Leadership (formerly PBC in Community Leadership) (DPS)

COEIT

2024-2025

NO YTRs (2020-2021 Year of COVID-No APRs done)

APR
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APR AND YTR MASTER SCHEDULE  2025 - 2034

Last APR Last USM 
Report Sent

Next USM 
Report Due

2019‐2020 2021 2027
 -  -

This will be the first APR  -  * see footnote

Last APR Last USM 
Report Sent

Next USM 
Report Due

2020 2021 2028
2020 2021 2028

Last APR Last USM 
Report Sent

Next USM 
Report Due

 -  -

Last APR Last USM 
Report Sent

Next USM 
Report Due

2023-2024
2023-2024

2023-2024

2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024

2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024

2026-2027

CNMS
BIOL

MPS in Biotechnology (@USG) (DPS)

YTR
CAHSS
GWST
PUBL

DANCE  (NASD Accred)

COEIT
ENGM (DPS) 2024-2024

2024-2024
2024-2024

APR

NO APRs 

2028-2028

2024-2024
2024-2024
2024-2024

CSEE (Bach. ABET)
MENG (Bach. ABET)

CNMS
MATH

PHYS

Other
SOWK (CSWE Accreditation)@USG

YTR
CAHSS

AMST
ENGL
GERO

COEIT
SYST  (MS)

CBEE (Bach. ABET)

POLI

APR

NO APRs (2020-2021 Year of COVID-No APRs done)

EDHS-ALS, BLS, Continuing Education (Accred: MIEMSS  Spring 2028)

YTR

MCS

APR

CAHSS
AFST
PHIL

2027-2027

2022-2023

2027-2028

2023-2023
2023-2023

YTR
CAHSS

ANCS

APR

CAHSS
EDU (AAQEP Accred.)  (DPS)
PSYC-Ph.D. Program in Clinical Psychology (Accred. APA-CoA in 2027)

CNMS
MPS in Entrepreneurship, Innovation, and Leadership (DPS)
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APR AND YTR MASTER SCHEDULE  2025 - 2034

Last APR Last USM 
Report Sent

Next USM 
Report Due

2021-2022 2022 2029
2021-2022 2022 2029
2021-2022 2022 2029
2021-2022 2022 2029
2021-2022 2022 2029
2020  - 2029

Last APR Last USM 
Report Sent

Next USM 
Report Due

Last APR Last USM 
Report Sent

Next USM 
Report Due

2022-2023 2023 2030
2023-2024 2025 2030

2025-2025

2025-2026

2025-2026
2025-2026
2025-2026

2025-2025

2025-2025

2029-2030

2024-2025

APR

NO APRs 

2029-2029

2025-2025

VART NASAD Accred.
YTR

COEIT
IS   (DPS )

YTR
CAHSS

2025-2026
CNMS

CHEM  (DPS)

CAHSS

COEIT
CBEE (Grad.)

EDHS

CSEE (Grad.)
MENG (Grad.)

CNMS
Translational Life Sciences Technology (@USG)

Other

AGNG (Erickson)

APR

CAHSS
MCS

HIST

COEIT
MPS in Data Science (MC & USG) [Includes PBC in Data Science] (DPS)

APR

CAHSS
GLOBE
TESOL and MAE (Master of Arts in Education) (DPS)
SAPH
LLC
ECON
MUSC (NASM Accreditation)

YTR
CAHSS

THTR
GEOG (DPS)

MPS in Community Leadership (formerly PBC in Community Leadership) (DPS) 2024-2024

2028-2029

2024-2025
2024-2025
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APR AND YTR MASTER SCHEDULE  2025 - 2034

Last APR Last USM 
Report Sent

Next USM 
Report Due

2023-2023 2024 2031
2023-2023 2024 2031

Last APR Last USM 
Report Sent

Next USM 
Report Due

2023-2024 2024 2031
2023-2024 2024 2031
2023-2024 2024 2031

2023-2024 2024 2031
2023-2024 2024 2031
2023-2024 2024 2031
2023-2024 2024 2031

2023-2024 2024 2031
2023-2024 2024 2031

Last APR Last USM 
Report Sent

Next USM 
Report Due

2024-2024
2024-2024
2024-2024
2024-2024  - * see footnote

2024-2024

2024-2024
2024-2024  - *see footnote

2027-2027
2027-2027

OTHER

2025-2026

PUBL 
DANC (NASD Accred.)
MPS in Community Leadership (formerly PBC in Community Leadership) (DPS)

COEIT
ENGM (DPS)

CNMS

2026-2027
2026-2027

2026-2027

2031-2031

YTR
AFST
PHIL

CNMS
MATH 
PHYS

YTR

APR

CAHSS

INDS

CBEE (Bach. ABET)
CSEE (Bach. ABET)
MENG (Bach. ABET)

COEIT
SYST (Grad.)

BIOL 
MPS in Biotechnology (@USG) (DPS)

CAHSS
EDUC (AAQEP Accred.)  (DPS)

VART 

CNMS
MPS in Entrepreneurship, Innovation, and Leadership (DPS)

GWST 

2026-2026

2030-2031

APR

CAHSS
AMST
ENGL
GERO

ASIA
MLLI

MPS Industrial/Organizational Psychology (@USG) (DPS)

2030-2030

2026-2026
2026-2026
2026-2026

APR

PSYC/LAPT (formerly ISD) (DPS)

CAHSS
ANCS
POLI

CAHSS
YTR
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APR AND YTR MASTER SCHEDULE  2025 - 2034

Last APR Last USM 
Report Sent

Next USM 
Report Due

2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025

2024-2025

2023-2024

Last APR Last USM 
Report Sent

Next USM 
Report Due

2025-2025
2025-2025

2025-2025  - * see footnote

2025-2025

2025-2025

Last APR Last USM 
Report Sent

Next USM 
Report Due

2025-2026

2025-2026
2025-2026
2025-2026

2025-2026

Other

2028-2029
2028-2029
2028-2029
2028-2029
2028-2029

2032-2033

YTR

NO YTRs 

MENG (Grad.)

SOWK (CSWE Accred in 2024) @USG

Other
AGNG (Erickson)

YTR

NO YTRs 

2031-2032

GEOG (DPS)
THTR 

COEIT
IS (DPS)

APR

COEIT
MPS in Data Science (MC & USG) [Includes PBC in Data Science] (DPS)

CNMS

CAHSS

COEIT

APR

CAHSS

CBEE (Grad.)
CSEE (Grad-includes Cyber MPS/JD and Maryland Carey Law)

EDHS

MPS Community Leadership (formerly PBC in Community Leadership) (DPS)

Translational Life Sciences Technology (@USG)

ECON

CNMS
CHEM  (DPS)

YTR
CAHSS
GLOBE

TESOL & MAE (DPS)
LLC

APR

CAHSS
PSYC-Applied Behavior Analysis Track in MA in Human Services Psychology (Accred. ABAI 2025)
HIST

2032-2032

SAPH
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APR AND YTR MASTER SCHEDULE  2025 - 2034

Last APR Last USM 
Report Sent

Next USM 
Report Due

2026-2026

2026-2026
2026-2026
2026-2026  - * see footnote
2026-2026

Last APR Last USM 
Report Sent

Next USM 
Report Due

2026-2027
2026-2027
2027  -  -

2026-2027  - * see footnote

APRs conducted during the 'Off Cycle' are reported to USM (USM Reports) in the year following  their review.

APRs conducted during the 'Regular Cycle' are reported to USM (USM Reports) in the same year  they are reviewed.

2033-2033

PSYC/LAPT (formerly ISD) (DPS)

APR

OTHER
INDS

CAHSS
ASIA
MLLI
MPS Industrial/Organizational Psychology (@USG) (DPS)

YTR

NO YTRs 

2033-2034

* MPS programs are not added to USM PPR schedule and USM Reports

MCS

APR

CAHSS
EDUC (AAQEP Accred.)  (DPS)
VART 
PSYC-Ph.D. Program in Clinical Psychology (Accred. APA-CoA in 2027)

CNMS
MPS in Entrepreneurship, Innovation, and Leadership (DPS)

YTR
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